ST. MARY’S CONVENT INTER COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ
SECOND UNIT ASSESSMENT TIME-TABLE —2023-24

Date Day Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class XI
8-12-23 Friday - - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit
9-12-23 Saturday - - Biology English Chemistry Physics Chemistry/ Economics
Literature
10-12-23 Sunday - - - - - - -
11-12-23 Monday Science English Mathematics Chemistry Mathematics History & Physics / Accounts /
Language Civics Psychology
12-12-23 Tuesday English Mathematics | English Geography Computer Commercial Hindi
Language literature Studies Appl./
Computer
Appl./Physical
Edu./ Fashion
Designing/ Art
13-12-23 Wednesday | Hindi Computer Chemistry Physics English English English Language
Language Language
14-12-23 Thursday Computer Hindi Computer History Physics Geography --
15-12-23 Friday English Social Geography Hindi Geography Hindi Biology/ Commerce /
Literature Studies History
16-12-23 Saturday Social Studies | English History Biology History Biology Computer Sc. / Legal
Literature Studies /P.Ed. / ART /
Fashion Designing/
17-12-23 Sunday - - - - - - -
18-12-23 Monday Mathematics Science Hindi Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics
Literature
19-12-23 Tuesday - English English Biology Chemistry -
language Language
20-12-23 Wednesday - - Physics Computer Hindi English English Literature
Studies Literature




